TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
 CP:2251 10/22 V1
Page 1 of 2
POLISHER EPR 8121
Ref: 1014-005080
CAR REPAIR SYSTEM, S.A. Polígono Industrial 2 de Octubre. C./ José Muñoz, 6
18320 Santa Fe (Granada) España - Tel. 00.34. 958.431.792
EN
DESCRIPTION
The EPRO 8121 is a 21 mm orbit roto-orbital electric polisher, designed for precise,
comfortable and demanding polishing, especially suitable for precision work, dark colours and
removing optical marks and holograms. It is equipped with advanced, leading technology in
electronics and gear ratio technology to reduce vibrations and operator fatigue.
The EPRO 8121 polisher is fitted with a multi-hole plate to keep the temperature of the foam
pad low and, thus, reduce expansion in the polishing area and also prevent further damage of
the pad. EPRO 8121 is equipped with a carbon brush motor. It has been tested under extreme
working conditions and overcomes fatigue and stress without difficulty, thanks also to the
speed stabiliser which provides a constant speed output. Its ergonomic design makes polishing
work easier for the operator.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
 Model: EPRO8121
 Input Power: 500W (Mac.750W)
 Input Voltage: 220-240V~ 50/60Hz
 Speed: 2000-4500/min
 Speed level: 6 levels
 With integrated speed stabilizer, Constant output speed, and Soft-Start.
 Backing Plate: standard 148 mm (6")
 Foam/Wool Pad: standard 150mm-180mm (6-7")
 Weight: 2.6kg
 Thread: M8
 Power Supply Cord: 5 meter
 Orbit Size: 21mm
 Size: 421*150*121 mm (LWH), no cable or accessories included
 Color: black and blue
 CP:2251 10/22 V1
Page 2 of 2
CAR REPAIR SYSTEM, S.A. Polígono Industrial 2 de Octubre. C./ José Muñoz, 6
18320 Santa Fe (Granada) España - Tel. 00.34. 958.431.792
POLISHER EPRO 8121
ACCESSORIES
 Wrench x 1
 Spare carbon brush x 1 set
 Side handle x 1
 Foam Pad 7” x2
AVAILABLE PACKAGING
Code Description
1014-005080 POLISHER EPRO 8121
*For more information about our products or means of application, please visit our website
www.carrepairsystem.eu or send us an e-mail to info@carrepairsystem.eu
The technical information and instructions provided in this sheet ate based on our own working
experience. The company ensures the quality of the product. However, as the uses terms and conditions
are out of our control, we decline any responsibility as the final result is concerned.